Data Logger DLSData Logger DLS
DLS-CAN Series
For Monitoring Single Cell
Voltages and Temperatures
Other Input Types on Request
Up to 500 Channels
Inputs from 50 mV to 60 VDC
Temperature Inputs such as

Resolution Temperature Channels: ± 11 bit (AD 590)
Data Acquisition Rate (DAR)*: Min. 20 msec
Power Requirements: 230 V, 50–60 Hz, single-phase
Power Consumption: Approx. 100 VA (0.5 A)
Mains Fuse: 2.0 A
Casing Dimensions (without handles): See table below.
Ambient Temperature: 10–40°C (50–104°F)
Model
Designation
No. of
Channels
Minimum*
DAR [msec]
Casing Dimensions
(HxWxD) [mm]
DLS-CAN-1-12 12 40 135 x 450 x 320
DLS-CAN-1-48 48 120 135 x 450 x 320
DLS-CAN-1-96 96 240  270 x 450 x 320
DLS-CAN-2-12 12 20 135 x 450 x 320
DLS-CAN-2-48 48 60 135 x 450 x 320
DLS-CAN-2-96 96 120 270 x 450 x 320
DLS-CAN-2-168 168 210 405 x 450 x 320
Confi guration Example
* Depends on number of channels per CAN interface.
* Single circuit confi guration. Other confi gurations available on request.
Aachen, Germany